
FASTTRAX NORTHWEST
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 13
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

NOVICE (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

443106

NEWBURY, BRENDEN 61 21 6:15.945 15.692 15.816 16.269 117.569

ADKISON, ELIZABETH 32 20 6:17.028 16.794 16.726 17.400 218.851

CABANAG, JASMIN 13 19 6:14.781 17.628 17.530 17.908 5

MATTHIES, KALEB 54 18 6:09.401 19.085 19.263 19.693 3

CABANAG, AUTUMN 25 14 6:04.053 17.677 18.945 20.633 4

MASON, STUART 46 0 7

SWADENER, SAMUEL 77 0 6

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

NOVICE

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

443106

6:15.905ADKISON, ELIZABETH 2 6:17.028 99 99 0 198220 20 40/752.9331.

6:11.213CABANAG, JASMIN 3 6:14.781 98 98 0 196318 19 37/745.9942.

6:20.410MASON, STUART 1 100 95 0 195621 21/380.4103.

1:12.547NEWBURY, BRENDEN 7 6:15.945 94 100 0 19414 21 25/448.4924.

6:17.993MATTHIES, KALEB 5 6:09.401 96 97 0 193417 18 35/747.3945.

6:12.526CABANAG, AUTUMN 4 6:04.053 97 96 0 193518 14 32/736.5796.

6:06.308SWADENER, SAMUEL 6 95 94 0 189716 16/366.3087.

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 14
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

F1 RUBBER (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

443106

TVETEN,MARK 51 24 6:01.765 14.704 14.399 14.640 114.908

SWADENER, BILL 22 23 6:12.832 15.512 15.267 15.590 215.932

LEVINE,JOE 13 21 6:03.432 15.942 16.050 16.231 417.036

TVETEN,JOHN 44 20 6:01.352 16.753 17.160 17.423 518.068

FOLLIS, TY 35 0 3

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

F1 RUBBER

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

443106

6:04.747TVETEN,MARK 1 6:01.765 100 100 0 200124 24 48/726.5121.

6:03.223SWADENER, BILL 2 6:12.832 99 99 0 198223 23 46/736.0552.

6:06.107LEVINE,JOE 3 6:03.432 98 98 0 196321 21 42/729.5393.

6:18.338TVETEN,JOHN 5 6:01.352 96 97 0 193420 20 40/739.6904.

6:17.814FOLLIS, TY 4 97 96 0 193521 21/377.8145.



FASTTRAX NORTHWEST
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

17.5 STOCK TC (D Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

443106

ISALES, JOSE 51 3 0:24.297 25

SCHOLTES, GLEN 22 2 0:08.938 26

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

17.5 STOCK TC (C Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

443106

SWADENER, BILL 51 25 6:03.198 13.946 13.589 13.909 1814.183

PLUEARD,PATRICK 62 25 6:12.418 9.22014.322 14.186 14.409 2014.624

BRIGHT, BRANDON 23 25 6:15.226 12.02813.975 13.829 14.138 1914.611

LEISTER, DAVID 74 24 6:04.381 14.111 14.248 14.473 2214.739

ANDERSON, JESSE 35 24 6:05.583 1.20214.702 14.729 14.828 2315.061

ISALES, JOSE 96 23 6:02.724 14.620 14.725 14.898 Bump15.449

YOUR BUDDY, DAVE 47 23 6:05.119 2.39514.287 14.402 14.605 2115.432

SEEMANN, RICHARD 88 23 6:10.883 8.15914.840 14.778 14.964 2415.660

SCHOLTES, GLEN 109 22 6:08.073 15.090 15.675 16.050 Bump16.569

SCHATZ,GRANT 110 10 2:26.595 13.870 13.382 14.659 17

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

17.5 STOCK TC (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

443106

STEVENS, GREG 41 27 6:10.439 13.243 12.806 13.236 1013.545

RUETE,MIKE 52 26 6:08.152 13.591 13.686 13.764 1413.958

ADKISON, MATT 13 26 6:12.994 4.84213.748 13.575 13.819 1314.106

SWADENER, BILL 94 25 6:02.639 13.569 13.784 13.916 Bump14.097

CLIFTON, MIKE 75 25 6:04.382 1.74313.964 14.016 14.132 1614.367

PLUEARD,PATRICK 106 25 6:05.810 3.17113.852 14.092 14.219 Bump14.439

NEWBURY, RYAN 37 25 6:09.152 6.51313.643 13.261 13.578 1113.989

JONES, GREG 88 24 6:00.833 13.980 13.929 14.168 1514.536

CLUCK,LYNN 69 23 6:08.702 14.203 14.017 14.397 1215.244

FORBES, SAM 210 1 0:10.614 9



FASTTRAX NORTHWEST
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 15
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

17.5 STOCK TC (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

443106

CARTWRIGHT, ANDREW 41 28 6:07.537 12.702 12.222 12.611 112.853

KUNEY, JEFF 72 28 6:10.360 2.82312.779 12.268 12.635 212.851

MALKINSON, MIKE 23 27 6:00.211 12.804 12.685 12.876 513.107

NUCUM,ALVIN 34 27 6:07.108 6.89713.048 12.696 12.942 313.223

CORRENTI, DANIEL 55 27 6:12.001 11.79013.215 13.115 13.294 713.466

RUETE,MIKE 106 27 6:12.614 12.40313.178 13.315 13.419 999813.589

ERICKSON, JOHN 87 26 6:01.634 13.353 13.200 13.402 613.633

ROBERTS,FRANKO 68 26 6:02.540 0.90613.260 12.733 13.063 413.416

GIBSON, PHIL 19 26 6:03.492 1.85813.191 13.114 13.234 813.488

STEVENS, GREG 910 26 6:04.855 3.22113.310 13.359 13.405 999813.644

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

17.5 STOCK TC

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

443106

6:10.589CARTWRIGHT, ANDREW1 6:07.537 100 100 0 200128 28 56/738.1261.

6:12.241MALKINSON, MIKE 2 6:00.211 99 98 0 197328 27 55/732.4522.

6:04.712KUNEY, JEFF 3 6:10.360 98 99 0 197227 28 55/735.0723.

6:04.104RUETE,MIKE 5 6:12.614 96 95 0 191626 27 53/736.7184.

6:05.522CORRENTI, DANIEL 6 6:12.001 95 96 0 191526 27 53/737.5235.

6:09.406NUCUM,ALVIN 8 6:07.108 93 97 0 190426 27 53/736.5146.

6:09.145STEVENS, GREG 4 6:04.855 97 91 0 1881027 26 53/734.0007.

6:05.921GIBSON, PHIL 7 6:03.492 94 92 0 186926 26 52/729.4138.

6:05.322ERICKSON, JOHN 9 6:01.634 92 94 0 186724 26 50/726.9569.

4:47.513ROBERTS,FRANKO 10 6:02.540 91 93 0 184821 26 47/650.05310.

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

MODIFIED TC (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

443106

CABANAG, LEM 61 27 6:06.067 12.888 13.031 13.124 1113.280

DANILCHIK,ALEX 12 23 6:03.170 13.774 13.527 13.983 1015.131

MASON,TODD 43 8 1:59.716 13.455 13.989 9



FASTTRAX NORTHWEST
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 17
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

MODIFIED TC (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

443106

KNUDTSON,KODY 41 31 6:11.913 11.755 11.388 11.631 311.824

MAYBELL, SEAN 52 29 6:04.425 12.172 11.850 12.095 412.300

DANILCHIK,JAKE 23 29 6:08.201 3.77612.027 11.865 12.104 512.319

TSANG, JOHN 74 28 6:14.513 12.489 12.507 12.685 712.915

CABANAG, LEM 105 28 6:16.451 1.93812.419 12.665 12.817 999813.081

SHOOK,BRIAN 16 28 6:17.239 2.72612.305 12.128 12.340 612.587

NOSPOOM 87 27 6:02.049 12.772 12.771 12.955 813.150

DANILCHIK,ALEX 98 17 4:12.864 13.377 13.357 13.647 9998

EHRLICH, DAVE 39 1 0:09.624 2

HARBKE,KOREY 610 0 1

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

MODIFIED TC

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

443106

6:06.093MAYBELL, SEAN 2 6:04.425 99 99 0 198229 29 58/730.5181.

6:06.944KNUDTSON,KODY 6 6:11.913 95 100 0 195128 31 59/738.8572.

6:01.616DANILCHIK,JAKE 5 6:08.201 96 98 0 194328 29 57/729.8173.

6:14.223SHOOK,BRIAN 3 6:17.239 98 95 0 193629 28 57/751.4624.

6:12.409EHRLICH, DAVE 1 9.624 100 92 0 192930 1 31/382.0335.

6:05.600TSANG, JOHN 7 6:14.513 94 97 0 191427 28 55/740.1136.

6:07.814CABANAG, LEM 8 6:16.451 93 96 0 189527 28 55/744.2657.

5:54.225HARBKE,KOREY 4 97 91 0 1881028 28/354.2258.

6:08.125DANILCHIK,ALEX 9 4:12.864 92 93 0 185824 17 41/620.9899.

38.423NOSPOOM 10 6:02.049 91 94 0 18573 27 30/400.47210.

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

SCALE SPEC (C Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

443106

ANDERSON, STEVE 51 22 6:13.497 15.605 15.495 16.087 1816.696

YOUR BUDDY, DAVE 22 21 6:12.022 16.314 15.829 16.301 1717.521

MOREHEAD, DEANNA 33 21 6:17.096 5.07416.005 16.001 16.450 1917.650



FASTTRAX NORTHWEST
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

SCALE SPEC (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

443106

MOREHEAD, PATRICK 41 24 6:00.716 14.630 14.127 14.540 914.878

PLUEARD,PATRICK 22 24 6:19.941 19.22515.021 15.014 15.156 1315.368

LEISTER, DAVID 13 23 6:13.311 15.181 14.770 15.214 1015.779

BRIGHT, BRANDON 54 22 6:03.368 15.286 14.879 15.335 1116.190

JONES, GREG 65 22 6:14.557 11.18915.415 15.290 15.580 1216.489

ANDERSON, STEVE 96 21 6:02.874 15.667 15.803 15.990 Bump16.992

BOTTING,MATT 87 21 6:03.834 0.96016.215 16.141 16.401 1617.014

DANILCHIK, DAVID 38 21 6:16.427 13.55315.076 15.577 16.048 1517.576

YOUR BUDDY, DAVE 109 20 6:01.727 16.881 16.968 17.145 Bump18.086

FOLLIS, TY 710 1 0:16.074 14

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 16
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

SCALE SPEC (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

443106

STEVENS, GREG 11 25 6:02.088 14.100 13.548 13.920 114.201

ROBERTS,FRANKO 62 25 6:02.623 0.53514.115 13.836 14.170 214.402

MOREHEAD, PATRICK 103 25 6:07.869 5.78114.120 14.164 14.298 999814.503

SWADENER, BILL 24 25 6:10.121 8.03314.519 14.078 14.357 314.605

RUETE,MIKE 75 24 6:03.009 14.161 14.198 14.413 514.791

GIBSON, PHIL 56 24 6:04.007 0.99814.301 13.981 14.311 414.632

ROSALES, ALBERT 37 24 6:10.860 7.85114.508 14.477 14.670 715.003

KUNEY, JEFF 88 24 6:13.391 10.38214.459 14.288 14.673 614.971

PLUEARD,PATRICK 99 24 6:13.605 10.59614.412 14.619 14.735 999815.094

CORRENTI, DANIEL 410 23 6:01.523 14.943 14.818 14.939 815.191

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

SCALE SPEC

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

443106

6:01.907STEVENS, GREG 1 6:02.088 100 100 0 200125 25 50/723.9951.

6:11.550ROBERTS,FRANKO 2 6:02.623 99 99 0 198225 25 50/734.1732.

6:11.711MOREHEAD, PATRICK 3 6:07.869 98 98 0 196325 25 50/739.5803.

6:02.363SWADENER, BILL 5 6:10.121 96 97 0 193424 25 49/732.4844.

6:00.167GIBSON, PHIL 4 6:04.007 97 95 0 192624 24 48/724.1745.

6:03.036RUETE,MIKE 6 6:03.009 95 96 0 191524 24 48/726.0456.

6:05.215ROSALES, ALBERT 8 6:10.860 93 94 0 187723 24 47/736.0757.

6:13.004PLUEARD,PATRICK 7 6:13.605 94 92 0 186924 24 48/746.6098.

1:48.460KUNEY, JEFF 10 6:13.391 91 93 0 18487 24 31/481.8519.

6:07.126CORRENTI, DANIEL 9 6:01.523 92 91 0 1831023 23 46/728.64910.



FASTTRAX NORTHWEST
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 12
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

TQ: TSANG, JOHN 23/5:06.452
www.RCScoringPro.com

1-10 GAS SEDAN (A Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

443106

TSANG, JOHN 41 87 20:01.085 12.187 12.371 12.439 112.523

CLIFTON, MIKE 22 86 20:03.177 12.910 12.724 12.950 313.133

CLUCK,LYNN 13 63 20:12.698 13.186 13.301 13.421 213.533

CABANAG, LEM 34 47 14:06.603 12.301 12.099 12.310 412.515


